FY2024 Bilingual Education Allocations

003565
003639
003644
003646
003656
009741
003661
010115
003599
onr
003594
042421
Total

Texas A&M University - Commerce
Texas A&M University - Kingsville
Texas Tech University

Texas Woman's University

The University of Texas at Arlington
The University of Texas at Dallas

The University of Texas at El Paso

The University of Texas at San Antonio
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
University of Houston - Clear Lake
University of North Texas

University of North Texas at Dallas

91,623.00
91,623.00
91,623.00
91,623.00
91,623.00
91,623.00
91,623.00
91,623.00
91,623.00
91,623.00
91,623.00
91,623.00
1,099,476.00



