FY2024 Bilingual Education Allocations

FICE	Institution	FY2024 Allocation	
003565	Texas A&M University - Commerce	\$	91,623.00
003639	Texas A&M University - Kingsville	\$	91,623.00
003644	Texas Tech University	\$	91,623.00
003646	Texas Woman's University	\$	91,623.00
003656	The University of Texas at Arlington	\$	91,623.00
009741	The University of Texas at Dallas	\$	91,623.00
003661	The University of Texas at El Paso	\$	91,623.00
010115	The University of Texas at San Antonio	\$	91,623.00
003599	The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley	\$	91,623.00
011711	University of Houston - Clear Lake	\$	91,623.00
003594	University of North Texas	\$	91,623.00
042421	University of North Texas at Dallas	\$	91,623.00
Total		\$	1,099,476.00